
.:--. Form' for fi1ing Rate Sch e dules For. SHEPiiERDSVII J .E 
C'Ormnuni ty , TO\\'norT1ty __ _ 

P . S . C. NO. 

SHEET NO. 
~~~- ----~~ 

SALT RIVER WATER DISTRICT 
~ame of Issuing Corpor_a_t_i_o_n-~ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

.. 

RA'.IE3: MNIHIX 

5/8 x 3/4 m:H CllN!CJICNS 

F.IRSr 2,00) E'flllms 
NEXr 3,CXD gi[km 
NEXr s ,cm E'flllms 
NEXr 15 ,cm gi[km 
NEXr 25,cm gi[km 

F.I&SI 5,cm gi[km 
NEXT s,cm gi[km 
NEXT 15,CXD gi[km 
OJER 25,CXD g;:illim 

lj t.o 4 m::H CINK:ITCN 
F.Il5I lO,CXD gi[km 
NEXT 15,CXD giilm9 
NEXI: 25,CXD ~ 

16. 38 MINIM.M BilL 
4. 94 IEI" 1,CXX> gpJ..1ms 
4.44 IEI" 1,CXX> ~ 
4.19 IEI" 1,CXX> gpJ..1ms 
3.69 IEI" 1,CXX> gpJ..1ms 

3i...20 MINIM.M B1IL 
4.44 IEI" 1,CXX> giilm9 
4.19 IEI" 1,cm g:i.Tims 
3.69 IEI" 1,CXX> g:i.11ms 

53.LIJ MINIMM B1IL 
4.19 IEI" 1,cm g:i1lm9 
3. 69 ~ 1,CXX> fPl.lms 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

PUBLIC S VICE COMMISSION 
0 KENTUCKY 

FFECTIVE 

1 1991 

DATE OF ISSUE ___ ---'-!.---++-~~~--~- DATE EFFECTIVE__!n~~~~~~~~I 

e ISSUED BY~~:::!Cl::~;::::-J~-;:--=-:,....,.,--~JAME~!2..S ...!:H!..!.. . ....JRICE TI TLE_..C~OMMI==S ..... SI ..... O ..... NER ________ _ 
Officer 

Issued by uthority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kent~~~h \ 
in Case No. 90-425 dated -'O=l:.---=-1=-1-....::9=1_______ V1, I 

t, 



Form for filing Rate Schedules For~ 
C'omrnun it y ·, Town or Ci 7: :. 

&\IT RIVER WATIR DISIRICT 

~~>L..L::=sa.-SHEET NO ·---+J--­
C AN CELL I NG P . S . C . NO. 

~ame ijf Iss uing t"l5r porat i on 

5/8 x 3/4 1NJI cnm:TICN 
FIRSr 2,cm ~ms 
NEXT 3 ,cm ~ms 
NEXT 5 ,cm ~ms 
NEXT 15,cm ~ms 
NEXT 25 ,cm ~ms 

l 1NJI cnmTICN 
FIRSr 5 ,cm ~ms 
NEXT 5 ,cm ~ms 
NEXT 15,CXD ~ms 
OJER 25 ,:::OJ ~ms 

1\ to 4 INlI <XNETICN 
FIRSr 10,cm ~ms 
NEXT 15,cm ~ms 
NEXT 25 ,cm ~ms 

CLASSIFI CATION OF SERVICE 

16. J) MINlMM BIIL 
4. <:D i::er l ,cm ~ms 
4 .L:{) i::er l ,cm ~ms 
4.15 i::er l ,cm ~ms 
3.65 i::er l ,OCO gill.ms 

31 .CD MINlMM BIIL 
4.L:{) rer l,CXD ~ms 
4.15 i::er l ,cm ~ms 
3.65 rer l,cm ~ms 

53 .CD MINIM11 BilL 
4.15 i::er l,a:D ~ms 
3.65 i::er l ,cm ~ms- . 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

/OCT 3 0 1990 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 • 
SECTION·g (1) 

DATE OF ISSUE_OS.:=.<.,/Zl=<-/<:D"""'-----------

~ ISSUED BY __ _...E~00terii.IOiil~&Jrlernt.5dl.!~~--------~ 
Name of Officer 

-----

RAT E 
PE R n:IT 

Issued by authority of an· Order of the Public Service Corrunission of Ken <:uc ~y 
in Case No. Cfr143 da-t e~ ~rroilil.wil'lt~-------



·. 
Form for filing Rate Sche dules For SHEPHERDSVILLE 

Community, Town or City 

OuRu..Iu.G;uI....,N""'AL~--SHEET NO. ---lt----

SALT RIVER WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. _____ _ 
~ame of Issuing Corporation 

------SHEET NO. ______ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

SC!Il.JDULE OF WATER RATES 
RATE 

PER UNIT 

RATES: MONTHLY 

5/8 x 3/4 INCH CONNECTION 

First 3,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 7,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Over 25,000 gallons 

1 Inch Connections 

First 5,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 7,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Over 25,000 gallons 

2 Inch Connection · 

First 
Next 
Next 
Over 

10,000 gallons 
5,000 gallons 

10,000 gallons 
25,000 gallons 

13.00 Minimum Bill 
3.25 per 1,000 gallons 
2.75 per 1,000 gallons 
2.50 per 1,000 gallons 
2.00 per 1,000 gallons 

19.50 Minimum Bill 
3.25 per 1,000 gallons 
2.75 per 1,000 gallons 
2.50 per 1,000 gallons 
2.00 per 1,000 gallons 

34.75 Minimum Bill 
2. 75 per 1, 000 gallons PUBl..IC S,,.R_ 1cr. rot•M. 
2 50 1 000 11 · i: I;. .. • ,.,..11.,i!SSION . per ; ga ons OF Kl :i\fflJCKV . 
2.00 per 1,000 gallons · .:r.;:r:r-.vi · 

OCT 6198H 

DATE OF ISSUE_~l~0~-~6~-8=8:::___ ____ ___ ~ DATE EFFECTIVE---±JlOl,J=t=6Fe8&8-----

•
ISSUED BY ____ =---:;;--:~~=-=-=-:::---:--~ 

Name · of Officer 
TITLE Commissioner-Chairman 

Of an Order Of the Public Service Commission of Issued by authority 
i n Case No . dated 

Kentuck'l \ 

8--" 
6 


